PORT OF DISCHARGE ETA FINAL DESTINATION

MARKS AND NUMBERS
QUANTITY

(bottles)
UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

N/A GNC Grape Seed 300mg 39264 3.70USD                    $145,276.80

SKU CODE: 601401

LOT#: OC0125

Expiration Date: 01/2804/2028

TOTAL:U.S. Dollars One Hundred Forty-Five Thousand Two Hundred Seventy-Six Dollars and Eighty Cents 145,276.80USD   

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

SHIPPER/EXPORTER DATE

Optimal Nutrition Enterprise Inc 11/3/2025

530 Porter Way, Placentia, CA 92870 Invoice No.

Tel: 657-275-5095 GNC11325

CONSIGNEE PO No.

Sinotrans Logistics Ningbo Ltd. OC-ORDER 2025-SC-014/OC-ORDER 2025-SC-017